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

1st. Combined LR & library, DR, Mod. Kitchen
Brk. nook, Lav & enclosed porch

2nd: U bedrooms, 2 baths ; '

^" Qrj. 1 bedroom & bath, Closed stairs

Bsnit- ^ e c r o o m » laurdry, Brass <& copper wp
Heat: Vapor-vacuixm - Oil - 1000 gal. tank
Garage: 2-car, detached
LB: Fiacre - 762-&400

Lwner: Lt. Michaels Phone 762-6582
Assess: L- 8.5 B- 2^.7 Taxes $ 1736.36
F'css:

Address 17 Courter Ave., Maplewood Frice$51,5OO.

Additional Information:
Built-in svirnming pool in rear y^ard. Do

not show to anyone not interested in pool.

Call only Sat. P.M. or Sunday or Wed., Thurs.

Lt. Michaels on duty at night - sleeps
during the day.

The above listing furnished by the Listing Realtor.(Check)
• At the request of the selling Realtor
D Without request

Date listing expires: ;

> I 2M 69



30589 17 Courter Ave., Mplwd. $&7&bQ 4^,000 1
Former #18217-new photo . F & C
Bet:Prospect & Summit All Cash - -
Lot 3k x 150
Frame,Col.,comp.rf.,wea.wind.& drs.,all alum.comb.s.s.
lst-3-vest.,comb.l.r.& libr.,3^'length,d.r.,brk.nk.,

t.kit.,ultra mod.,lav.,fp.,open p.
2nd-U-U bedrms.,2 t.baths-master w/stall;other w/shower

over tub
3rd-l-l bedrm.,bath,attic,closed stairs
Basement:p.p.rec.rm.w/bar,laund. Brass & copper w. p.
Vapor Vacuum:Oil,$200 ann'lcost,1,000 gal.tank
2-car garage,det.
L.B:E.C.C. SO 2-1+̂ 00 V9/55-EXP-10/9/55
0wner:Ada H. & James J.Lynch,Jr.,prem.,SO 3-3010
1955 Assess: Land $2,000 1955 Rate $7-11

Bldg. 7,200 " Taxes $65^.12
Poss.90 days.By appt.Most amazing renovation & moderniza-
tion job at great expense (in interior). Owner moving out
of state & very interested in an early sale.Den has been
broken into l.r.,making large l.r. of 3U ft.Ultra mod.
kit.w/dishwasher. Tuscan G.S.,Mplwd.Jr.H.S.,Columbia HS.
17 Courter Ave., Mplwd. 8-3-2 lav. Vap:Vac:Oil $33*000



Written price reduction to $32,000. Owner
moving out of state. Sale would be appreciated.

rrk22k—8/3/55 Owner will not reduce to approved price but
is open to offers considerably less. Being transferred out of states

#lj25l--8/l9/55 Owner has moved to Alabama. Key box erected.Vacant
Owner extremely anxious. All reasonable offers.

#1*267—9/28/55 ierms agreed to. Contracts being prepared.
Negotiations thru Qlair..
#hZ12—10/10/55 Contracts signed. Contingency removed. Selling

price #27,000.



16217 17 Courter Ave.,Mplwd. $ 5 ,
Former #3^83-new photo F & C 0£^
Bet:Prospect St. & Summit Ave. All Cash '
Lot 3k x 150
Frame,Col.,woodshingle roof,ptd.trim.,oak firs. \
lst-3-vest.,l.r.,firepl.,d.r.,kit.,lav.,open & sun p.,t>rk.rm.
2nd-4-l* bedrms.,2 t.baths-master w/stall;other w/shower

over tub *
3rd-l-l bedrm.,bath,attic,closed stairs
Basement:laund.,outside ent. OaliAran w.p.
Steam:Oil, 15000 gal.tank B
2-car garage,det.
L.B.:J.L.F. SO 2-81*00
Owner:Estate of Chris F.Johnson, Margaret D. & Charles

Hamilton Johnson,Executrix>d/o L.B.
19^7 Assess:Land $2,000 19^7 Bate $k.kj

Bldg 6,000 " Taxes $357-60
$8,000

Tenant:Loretta Burrows,SO 2-7803,Rented ^$115,lease expires
Oct.1,19^7-

Call for appt.to show as tenant's mother is an invalid;
Some window weatherstripping.Tuscan G.S.,Mplwd.Jr.H*S.
Columbia H.S.,St. Joseph Parochial. -I'n>*>ni»y/*-,ff«"*i /^r^^zj-^^Ei
17 Courter Ave.,Mplvd. 8-3-2 ST:Oil ; $23,100 .



#30041 8/25/47 Awaiting. redu,c*&«|&cto ;f23j"L<50., . ' " " . . ..-

#3042 8/26/47 rRj?i$e-reaaetiQnnto _$2S,lpO«- ..Approved.: "' ;

#3054 9/23/4?" ' Tenant vacating Sept. 2$t+iv _f<;ey fcox' to >e erected
af te r that date . -Tenant ownT^BS storm'sashes. Will

r\ s v i . . •. • ^ e l l to purchaser. Fuel-.oil owned by tenant.

#3057" * 9/30/47 Fiie4 :6Vl tank owned by , tenant' i s for sa l e . Also, in -
v a;. .•.«.-.:" T^stead of 135 storm sashes'.for- sa l e , there are only 13

1 -.'.-••-. :::.'.-s"i storm sashes for salfe.:
#3068*"" 10/23/47 sold and liste.d by;Fiacx^. -l ie.-^4091." *

••'i > • * • ! * •' - "

—•/• 'r.:.: ' - : —

LIi "I



>34«3 . 17 Ccurter Ave.,Mplwd. '$25,000 1

No mtg.Terms arrngd
Lot 54 x 150
Frame, ĵ ng. Colonial.

1st - living r . ,dining r. ,kitchen,sun parlor
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